Proposed Rates Effective February 1, 2010
Monthly Garbage and Recycling Rates (billed quarterly) (a)

Residential Service

Mini-Can

1 Can

1 Can

2 Cans

3 Cans

4 Cans

5 Cans

1 20 gal. Cart
1 35 gal. Cart
1 64 gal. Cart
196 gal. Cart

Occasional Extras(each)

Optional Recycle Service
Recycling Only (No Garbage Service)

Optional Yardwaste Service
1 35 gal. Cart
1 64 gal. Cart
1 96 gal. Cart

Pickup Frequency

weekly
monthly
weekly
weekly
weekly
weekly
weekly
weekly
weekly
weekly
weekly

weekly

(b)
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Current Rates

16.75
13.85
18.35
24.55
30.75
36.95
43.15
17.95
19.45
25.65
31.85

4.10

8.85

7.80
8.85
9.60

Proposed Rates
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17.55
14.45
19.25
25.95
32.65
39.35
46.05
18.85
20.45
27.15
33.85

4.40

9.05

7.20
8.05
8.65

(&) Not all collection services provided by the company are listed above. If your particular service is not shown your
proposed increase in your base service charge will be approximately 7% greater than your current rate. Please
call the company's phone number listed on the front of this letter for further details.

(b) Occasional extra rates shown above are per item, hence the monthly charge will be the above rate times the

number of services per month.

Residential



