Proposed Rates Effective February 1, 2010 Monthly Garbage and Recycling Rates (billed quarterly) (a)

Residential Service	Pickup Frequency		Current Rates		Proposed Rates	
Mini-Can 1 Can 1 Can 2 Cans 3 Cans 4 Cans 5 Cans 1 20 gal. Cart 1 35 gal. Cart 1 64 gal. Cart	weekly monthly weekly weekly weekly weekly weekly weekly weekly weekly		\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	16.75 13.85 18.35 24.55 30.75 36.95 43.15 17.95 19.45 25.65	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	17.55 14.45 19.25 25.95 32.65 39.35 46.05 18.85 20.45 27.15
1 96 gal. Cart	weekly		\$ \$	31.85	\$ \$	33.85
Occasional Extras(each)	weekly	(b)	\$	4.10	\$	4.40
Optional Recycle Service Recycling Only (No Garbage Service)			\$	8.85	\$	9.05
<u>Optional Yardwaste Service</u> 1 35 gal. Cart 1 64 gal. Cart 1 96 gal. Cart			\$ \$ \$	7.80 8.85 9.60	\$ \$ \$	7.20 8.05 8.65

(a) Not all collection services provided by the company are listed above. If your particular service is not shown your proposed increase in your base service charge will be approximately 7% greater than your current rate. Please call the company's phone number listed on the front of this letter for further details.

(b) Occasional extra rates shown above are per item, hence the monthly charge will be the above rate times the number of services per month.